YOUR COMPANY NAME

A /R Inquiry

Days Invoice 1D Misc Date Amount % Balance
47 12/2/2005 $177.24 $177.24 $177.24
43 [ 12/6/2005 $20.41 $20.41 $197.65
40 12/9/2005 $177.24 $177.24 $374.89
36 [ 12/13/2005 $20.41 $20.41 $395.30
33 12/16/2005 $177.24 $177.24 $572.54
29 [ 12/20/2005 $20.41 $20.41 $592.95
26 12/23/2005 $177.24 $177.24 $770.19
22 12/27/2005 $36.31 $36.31 $806.50
19 12/30/2005 $177.24 $177.24 $983.74
15 [ 1/3/2006 $20.41 $20.41 $1,004.15
12 1/6/2006 $239.72 $239.72 $1,243.87

8 1/10/2006 $20.41 $20.41 $1,264.28
5 1/13/2006 $201.56 $201.56 $1,465.84




